(i) inpesit

Indesit IWC 71252 C ECO EVU 0000 00000 00000-0000 7 kg 1200

RPM 000

Brand : Indesit

Product code: 869990874940

Product name : IWC 71252 C ECO EU

Indesit IWC 71252 C ECO EU. (000 0000 000000: 00000-0000. 000000000 000000: 7 ke, 00000-000000
000o0: B, 000000 0000 (00000): 80 dB. 000000 00000: A. 0000 00000 (0000 000): 57 dB, 0000000
00000000 000: 1200 RPM. 0000 0000 0000 0000000 0000000 0000: 198 kwh, 0000 0000 0000 0000000
0000 0000: 9000 L. 000000 00- B000- 000000: 595 mm, 000000: 517 mm, 0O0000: 850 mm

Design

Appliance placement *
Loading type *
Product colour *
Built-in display *
Control type *

Door hinge *

Tub material

Cord length

Drum volume
Performance

Rated capacity *
Maximum spin speed *
Spin-drying class *
Number of washing programs *
Noise level (spin) *
Noise level (wash) *
Delayed start timer *
Timer

Cycle time (max)
Washing programs *

Overflow protection *

Freestanding
Front-load
White

X

Buttons, Rotary
Left

Plastic

1.7m

46 L

7 kg

1200 RPM

B

16

80 dB

57 dB

X

v

180 min

Hygiene/anti-allergy, Black, Cold,

Eco, Hand/wool, Jeans/denim, Sport,

Delicate/silk
v

Ergonomics
Child lock *

Removable top

Power

Energy efficiency scale
Energy efficiency class (old)

Energy consumption washing per
cycle

Power consumption (off)
Power consumption (left-on)
Connected load

AC input voltage

AC input frequency
Current

Power plug type
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height

A+++toD
A++

1.078 kWh

0.5W

8w

1850 W
220-240V

50 Hz

10A

Type F (CEE 7/4)

595 mm
517 mm
850 mm
63.5 kg

645 mm
590 mm
890 mm
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Performance Other features

Adjustable spin speed v Washing class A
Load balancing system * v A”“E?l energy consumption 198 kWh
washing
*
Foam control system v Annual water consumption washing 9000 L
Residual moisture 53%
Wi-Fi controlled X

Near Field Communication (NFC) X
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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